
SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

1 BCA 175100675 BCSL013 DEVANSHU SINGH
2 BCA 175090083 BCSL013 BISWANATH BEJO
3 BCA 175090148 BCSL013 VIKRANT CHANDEL

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 155363975 BCSL021 AARTI
2 BCA 175100675 BCSL021 DEVANSHU SINGH
3 BCA 175080082 BCSL021 MAYANK SEMWAL
4 BCA 175090083 BCSL021 BISWANATH BEJO
5 BCA 175090148 BCSL021 VIKRANT CHANDEL
6 BCA 179703176 BCSL021 SHAHNAJ
7 BCA 135516032 BCSL021 CHESTHA SHARMA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 145310130 BCSL022 GAURAV GOYAL
2 BCA 168550254 BCSL022 SACHIN
3 BCA 175080082 BCSL022 MAYANK SEMWAL
4 BCA 175090148 BCSL022 VIKRANT CHANDEL
5 BCA 175100708 BCSL022 VISHAL JHA
6 BCA 179703176 BCSL022 SHAHNAJ
7 BCA 135516032 BCSL022 CHESTHA SHARMA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 175100675 BCSL032 DEVANSHU SINGH
2 BCA 160326511 BCSL032 CHAITANYA KAKAPURI
3 BCA 165258040 BCSL032 AKASH JUYAL
4 BCA 175080082 BCSL032 MAYANK SEMWAL
5 BCA 175090083 BCSL032 BISWANATH BEJO
6 BCA 175090148 BCSL032 VIKRANT CHANDEL
7 BCA 135516032 BCSL032 CHESTHA SHARMA
8 BCA 165258032 BCSL032 KUSHAL SHARMA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 155363975 BCSL033 AARTI
2 BCA 165258040 BCSL033 AKASH JUYAL
3 BCA 175080082 BCSL033 MAYANK SEMWAL
4 BCA 175090148 BCSL033 VIKRANT CHANDEL
5 BCA 165258025 BCSL033 AKSHAY AHUJA
6 BCA 165258032 BCSL033 KUSHAL SHARMA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 145310130 BCSL034 GAURAV GOYAL
2 BCA 175100675 BCSL034 DEVANSHU SINGH
3 BCA 165258040 BCSL034 AKASH JUYAL
4 BCA 175080082 BCSL034 MAYANK SEMWAL
5 BCA 175090083 BCSL034 BISWANATH BEJO
6 BCA 175090148 BCSL034 VIKRANT CHANDEL



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 156602225 BCSL043 ANSHU BHARTI
2 BCA 160326511 BCSL043 CHAITANYA KAKAPURI
3 BCA 175090083 BCSL043 BISWANATH BEJO
4 BCA 141772456 BCSL043 TUSHAR SINGH
5 BCA 165258025 BCSL043 AKSHAY AHUJA
6 BCA 165258032 BCSL043 KUSHAL SHARMA
7 BCA 158493996 BCSL043 SAROJ DAS



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 156602225 BCSL044 ANSHU BHARTI
2 BCA 165258025 BCSL044 AKSHAY AHUJA
3 BCA 158493996 BCSL044 SAROJ DAS



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 156602225 BCSL045 ANSHU BHARTI
2 BCA 175090083 BCSL045 BISWANATH BEJO
3 BCA 165258032 BCSL045 KUSHAL SHARMA
4 BCA 158493996 BCSL045 SAROJ DAS



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 145317387 BCSL056 ASHISH NEGI
2 BCA 156602225 BCSL056 ANSHU BHARTI
3 BCA 165258064 BCSL056 HITESH BATRA
4 BCA 168021865 BCSL056 SHABNAM SHARMA
5 BCA 168550254 BCSL056 SACHIN
6 BCA 175090083 BCSL056 BISWANATH BEJO
7 BCA 175091860 BCSL056 ANURAG GALAV
8 BCA 175100793 BCSL056 YUVRAJ
9 BCA 179703176 BCSL056 SHAHNAJ

10 BCA 179703216 BCSL056 MAMTA DEVI
11 BCA 165258032 BCSL056 KUSHAL SHARMA
12 BCA 158493996 BCSL056 SAROJ DAS



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 175090083 BCSL057 BISWANATH BEJO
2 BCA 175091860 BCSL057 ANURAG GALAV
3 BCA 179703176 BCSL057 SHAHNAJ
4 BCA 165258032 BCSL057 KUSHAL SHARMA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 165273945 BCSL058 AKASH KUMAR
2 BCA 156602225 BCSL058 ANSHU BHARTI
3 BCA 165258064 BCSL058 HITESH BATRA
4 BCA 168021865 BCSL058 SHABNAM SHARMA
5 BCA 168550254 BCSL058 SACHIN
6 BCA 175091860 BCSL058 ANURAG GALAV
7 BCA 179703176 BCSL058 SHAHNAJ
8 BCA 179703209 BCSL058 ROHIT
9 BCA 179703216 BCSL058 MAMTA DEVI

10 BCA 165258032 BCSL058 KUSHAL SHARMA
11 BCA 179708641 BCSL058 SONAM GUPTA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 155363975 BCSL063 AARTI
2 BCA 165273945 BCSL063 AKASH KUMAR
3 BCA 147939943 BCSL063 PALLAVI BHARTI
4 BCA 156602225 BCSL063 ANSHU BHARTI
5 BCA 168550254 BCSL063 SACHIN
6 BCA 175090083 BCSL063 BISWANATH BEJO
7 BCA 175100708 BCSL063 VISHAL JHA
8 BCA 175100793 BCSL063 YUVRAJ
9 BCA 179703209 BCSL063 ROHIT

10 BCA 179703216 BCSL063 MAMTA DEVI
11 BCA 126748390 BCSL063 KUMAR UTSAV
12 BCA 165258032 BCSL063 KUSHAL SHARMA
13 BCA 179708641 BCSL063 SONAM GUPTA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 CBS 190172792 CITL001 SHUMAILA ANSARI
2 CBS 2002165929 CITL001 KHUSHBU
3 CBS 187016738 CITL001 HUNAR HARJAI
4 CIT 194349160 CITL001 PARDEEP KUMAR
5 CIT 2002114623 CITL001 MAHIPAL SINGH NEN
6 CIT 2002114686 CITL001 NITIKA SHARMA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 145310130 MCSL016 GAURAV GOYAL
2 BCA 156602225 MCSL016 ANSHU BHARTI
3 BCA 165258025 MCSL016 AKSHAY AHUJA
4 BCA 165258032 MCSL016 KUSHAL SHARMA
5 MCA 168617581 MCSL016 ANCHAL KHURANA



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 MCA 168617581 MCSL017 ANCHAL KHURANA
2 MCA 168551010 MCSL017 RADHIKA NEGI



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 MCA 155368738 MCSL025 SUKHDEEP SINGH
2 MCA 155368777 MCSL025 ANURAG SAXENA
3 MCA 155375994 MCSL025 ROHIT KUMAR
4 MCA 155375987 MCSL025 KAMLA
5 MCA 166546947 MCSL025 MUKESH  KUMAR
6 MCA 168261211 MCSL025 ROHIT BHARDWAJ
7 MCA 168617581 MCSL025 ANCHAL KHURANA
8 MCA 168618670 MCSL025 NAVJOT
9 MCA 170607324 MCSL025 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

10 MCA 170607600 MCSL025 ANUPAMA
11 MCA 170609303 MCSL025 SIMRANJOT KAUR
12 MCA 175100596 MCSL025 SHUBHAM SHARMA
13 MCA 175079672 MCSL025 AJAY SHARMA
14 MCA 168551010 MCSL025 RADHIKA NEGI
15 MCA 168861436 MCSL025 PARMINDER KAUR
16 MCA 175100374 MCSL025 ANUPAMA KAKKAR



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 BCA 170719166 MCSL036 ANUJ SHOUNAK
2 MCA 155368777 MCSL036 ANURAG SAXENA
3 MCA 150213473 MCSL036 SHAVETA RANI
4 MCA 155375987 MCSL036 KAMLA
5 MCA 168551010 MCSL036 RADHIKA NEGI
6 MCA 168861436 MCSL036 PARMINDER KAUR



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 MCA 135386440 MCSL045 PANKAJ KUMAR
2 MCA 145377873 MCSL045 JYOTI RAWAT
3 MCA 155368777 MCSL045 ANURAG SAXENA
4 MCA 155375994 MCSL045 ROHIT KUMAR
5 MCA 159508440 MCSL045 RAHUL KUMAR
6 MCA 165272040 MCSL045 JASWINDER KAUR
7 MCA 150819477 MCSL045 NISHA KUMARI GURANG
8 MCA 155375987 MCSL045 KAMLA
9 MCA 168617581 MCSL045 ANCHAL KHURANA

10 MCA 168859834 MCSL045 SUNITA RANI
11 MCA 170013720 MCSL045 SWEETY
12 MCA 175100596 MCSL045 SHUBHAM SHARMA
13 MCA 168551010 MCSL045 RADHIKA NEGI
14 MCA 175100374 MCSL045 ANUPAMA KAKKAR
15 MCA 175100270 MCSL045 MUDIT PANWAR
16 MCA 175100288 MCSL045 RIYA DUTT B
17 MCA 175100381 MCSL045 SHWETA TRIPATHI



SR.  
NO

PROGRAM ENRNO CODE NAME
PRESENT/ 
ABSENT

REMARKS

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR MCA/BCA/CIT/CBS PROG. FOR PRACTICAL VIVA-JUNE-2020

1 MCA 135213094 MCSL054 SANJANA MATHUR
2 MCA 140277312 MCSL054 NEHA
3 MCA 145377873 MCSL054 JYOTI RAWAT
4 MCA 155365757 MCSL054 SUNITA KC
5 MCA 155368777 MCSL054 ANURAG SAXENA
6 MCA 155375994 MCSL054 ROHIT KUMAR
7 MCA 159508440 MCSL054 RAHUL KUMAR
8 MCA 165272040 MCSL054 JASWINDER KAUR
9 MCA 175100589 MCSL054 MANISHA

10 MCA 175100643 MCSL054 BHANU AHUJA
11 MCA 145305841 MCSL054 SALIL BHARDWAJ
12 MCA 150213473 MCSL054 SHAVETA RANI
13 MCA 168261211 MCSL054 ROHIT BHARDWAJ
14 MCA 168617581 MCSL054 ANCHAL KHURANA
15 MCA 168618670 MCSL054 NAVJOT
16 MCA 168859834 MCSL054 SUNITA RANI
17 MCA 170013720 MCSL054 SWEETY
18 MCA 175100492 MCSL054 INDERJIT KAUR
19 MCA 175100596 MCSL054 SHUBHAM SHARMA
20 MCA 175079672 MCSL054 AJAY SHARMA
21 MCA 168551010 MCSL054 RADHIKA NEGI
22 MCA 168861436 MCSL054 PARMINDER KAUR
23 MCA 175100374 MCSL054 ANUPAMA KAKKAR
24 MCA 175100270 MCSL054 MUDIT PANWAR
25 MCA 175100288 MCSL054 RIYA DUTT B
26 MCA 175100381 MCSL054 SHWETA TRIPATHI


